
Julia Catling

Prelim 17 Ring One

No Rider Reg no Horse Reg no Section Score Coll % Place

6 Georgia Whelen 403142 Dancing With Tigger 1532987a Restricted 181.5 57 69.81 1st=

11 Olivia Wrennall 1410848 Donna Shuflo 1535574 Restricted 181.5 57 69.81 1st=

1 Marion Wallbridge 401176 Nicholas Nickleby 1433659 Restricted 179 55 68.85 3rd

3 Claire Huyton 1513495 Baybridge Happy Days 1535420 Restricted 175.5 54 67.5 4th

10 Kirsty Wakelin Don Onyx Restricted 171.5 52 65.96

7 Joy Harrison 1535221 Lima 1513242 Restricted 171 52 65.77

5 Gaelann East 1410102 Mumaathel 142015 Restricted 167 51 64.23

9 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Blackthorn Tigger 1535283 Restricted 163.5 51 62.88

12 Katie Thomas 1513757 Idol Hero 60515 Restricted 160.5 50 61.73

4 Elizabeth Hough 197270 Jazzability 1433232 Restricted 151 48 58.08



Julia Catling

Prelim 15 Ring One

No Rider Reg no Horse Reg no Section Score Coll %

11 Olivia Wrennall 1410848 Donna Shuflo 1535574 Restricted 168.5 60 73.26 1st

13 Katie Baldwin 1414974 Moelfryn Golden Wander 60810 Restricted 163 57 70.87 2nd

10 Kirsty Wakelin Don Onyx Restricted 156.5 54 68.04 3rd

3 Claire Huyton 1513495 Baybridge Happy Days 1535420 Restricted 155.5 54 67.61 4th

6 Georgia Whelen 403142 Dancing With Tigger 1532987a Restricted 151.5 54 65.87

7 Joy Harrison 1535221 Lima 1513242 Restricted 146.5 51 63.7

5 Gaelann East 1410102 Mumaathel 142015 Restricted 146 51 63.48

12 Katie Thomas 1513757 Idol Hero 60515 Restricted 145.5 50 63.26

9 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Blackthorn Tigger 1535283 Restricted 138.5 49 60.22

4 Elizabeth Hough 197270 Jazzability 1433232 Restricted 132 47 57.39



Novice 38 Ring One

No Rider Reg no Horse Reg no Section Score Coll %

29 Sophie Moultrie 280860 Enjoy III 1535846 Open 213 57 68.71 1st

19 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Destinero 1533162 Open 212.5 55 68.55 2nd

25 Louise Robson 203220 Capitol Lady 1531191 Open 211.5 55 68.23 3rd

23 Janine Modder 82139 AVONVALLEY AUSSIE RULES1535743 Open 206.5 53 66.61

16 Janine Modder 82139 WESTERN MAX 1431240 Open 198 51 63.87

21 Charlotte Rollinson 402584 Kolstein's Don Amigo 1534398 Restricted 213 55 68.71 1st

27 Poppy De Groot 403200 Spot On X11 60777 Restricted 212.5 55 68.55 2nd

13 Katie Baldwin 1414974 Moelfryn Golden Wander 60810 Restricted 210.5 54 67.9 3rd

17 Sophie Prentis 1414083 Vinnie III 143510 Restricted 206.5 53 66.61 4th

12 Katie Thomas 1513757 Idol Hero 60515 Restricted 205.5 53 66.29

26 Patricia Bird 311901 TALHAEARN BLACK BOY 41162 Restricted 205 53 66.13

31 Connie Begg 1410142 Rosslayne Henrietta 1430219 Restricted 204 53 65.81

33 Jo Parkes 369748 Hamlets Harmony 58486 Restricted 204 52 65.81

14 Caroline Crampton 1015816 Vinnie IV 1535227 Restricted 194.5 51 62.74

18 Charlotte Cameron 1512329 So U Know 135593 Restricted 192 50 61.94

15 Abigail Alliss 280488 Bridgeford Dancer 58448 Restricted 184 48 59.35



Richard Baldwin

Medium 69 Ring One

No Rider Reg no Horse Reg no Section Score Coll %

43 Juliet Gurassa 401249 Sambucca 54667 open 228.5 55 69.24 1st

42 Aviva Weir 143871 Calimero J 57263 Restricted 214.5 52 65

49 Rebecca Davison 244279 Irish Mist 39842 restricted 206 50 62.42



Carolyn Aslton

Novice 23 Ring Two

No Rider Reg no Horse Reg no Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

19 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Destinero 1533162 Open 176 60.5 65.19 1st

25 Louise Robson 203220 Capitol Lady 1531191 Open 175 59.5 64.81 2nd

23 Janine Modder 82139 WESTERN MAX 1431240 Open 173 58 64.07 3rd

29 Sophie Moultrie 280860 Enjoy III 1535846 Open 170 60.5 62.96

16 Janine Modder 82139 AVONVALLEY AUSSIE RULES 1535743 Open 160 56.5 59.26

21 Charlotte Rollinson 402584 Kolstein's Don Amigo 1534398 Restricted 180.5 59.5 66.85 1st 1st

27 Poppy De Groot 403200 Spot On X11 60777 Restricted 179.5 61 66.48 2nd 2nd

17 Sophie Prentis 1414083 Vinnie III 143510 Restricted 178 60 65.93 3rd 3rd

22 Julia Groat 213802 Gryffan 1430113 Restricted 177 60 65.56

14 Caroline Crampton 1015816 Vinnie IV 1535227 Restricted 174 58.5 64.44

18 Charlotte Cameron 1512329 So U Know 135593 Restricted 169 57.5 62.59

15 Abigail Alliss 280488 Bridgeford Dancer 58448 Restricted 163 56.5 60.37

26 Patricia Bird 311901 TALHAEARN BLACK BOY 41162 Restricted 177.5 60 65.74

35 Amy Bird 364312 Jig Jog 1433683 Restricted 173.5 57.5 64.26

24 Jayne Turney 101753 Distinction Waiting for numberOpen wd

28 Rebecca Cowderoy 88838 Rusalka 1431228A Open wd

30 Zoe Smith 402782 Barney II 59909 Restricted ret

20 Charlotte Matthews 400850 Zandigo IV 1535502 Restricted



Elementary 43 Ring Two

No Rider Reg no Horse Reg no Section Score Coll % Place

39 Natalie Allen 101559 Sister Amour 59372 Open 198 55 68.28 1st

38 Vicky Powley 152552 Langaller Tristar 1535243 Open 191 53 65.86

42 Adam Emanuel 193356 zaffira 44278 Open 186.5 51 64.31

36 Felicity Stanbridge 279960 Isolde Studs Imeca 50012 restricted 184 51 63.45 1st

37 Charlotte Bateman 264385 Brightstar de Minx 1432604 training 192 53 66.21



Louise Spate

Elementary 57 Ring Two

No Rider Reg no Horse Reg no Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

38 Vicky Powley 152552 Langaller Tristar 1535243 Open 191 54 68.21 1st 1st

39 Charlotte dicker Sister Amour 59372 Open 183.5 54 65.54

48 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Restricted 182 52 65 1st

46 Tyler Russell 401764 Fairlady 60483 restricted 181.5 52 64.82


